PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Short-listed candidates for the post of Assistant Professor-01 (SC) in the Department

of Mathematics advertised vide Advertisement No. 2/2022 dated 13.12.2022.

Sr.

No.

i & WwWN

10.

11.
12.
13.

14.

Application Number

2209001907
2209001912
2209001075
2209001947
2209001413

22090003133

2209001971
2209000394
2209000624

2209000479

2209001375
2209000452
2209000585

2209001977

Remarks

Belongs to SC category
Belongs to SC category
Belongs to SC category
Belongs to SC category
Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category

Subject to production of
Degree's of Bachelor and Master level
Examinations.

Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category
Subject to production of Ph.D. compliance
certificate and Degree's of Bachelor and Master
level examination.

Belongs to SC category

Belongs to SC category

Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category
Subject to production of Degree's of Bachelor level
Examination.

Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category
Subject to production of
Degree's of Bachelor & Master level Examinations.

Belongs to SC category
Belongs to SC category

Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category
Subject to production of Degree’s of Bachelor,
Master, and M.Phil level Examinations.

Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category
Subject to production of Ph.D. Compliance
Certificate and Degree's of Bachelor & Master level
Examinations.



Sr. Whether applied Remarks

No. through proper
channel or not?
15 2209001530 Belongs to SC category
16 2209002594 Belongs to SC category
17 2209000117 Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category
Subject to production of

Degree’s of Bachelor, Master and D.M.C’s of M.Phil
level examinations.

18 2209003908 Belongs to SC category
19 2209003524 Belongs to SC category
20 2209000985 Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category

Subject to production of Degree's of Master level
Examination and qualifying UGC-NET Certificate.

21 2209001770 Belongs to SC category



