## PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Short-listed candidates for the post of **Assistant Professor-01 (SC) in the Department of Mathematics** advertised vide **Advertisement No. 2/2022 dated 13.12.2022.** 

Sr. No.	Application Number	Remarks
1.	2209001907	Belongs to SC category
2.	2209001912	Belongs to SC category
3.	2209001075	Belongs to SC category
4.	2209001947	Belongs to SC category
5.	2209001413	Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category  Subject to production of Degree's of Bachelor and Master level Examinations.
6.	22090003133	Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category Subject to production of Ph.D. compliance certificate and Degree's of Bachelor and Master level examination.
7.	2209001971	Belongs to SC category
8.	2209000394	Belongs to SC category
9.	2209000624	Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category Subject to production of Degree's of Bachelor level Examination.
10.	2209000479	Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category Subject to production of Degree's of Bachelor & Master level Examinations.
11.	2209001375	Belongs to SC category
12.	2209000452	Belongs to SC category
13.	2209000585	Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category Subject to production of Degree's of Bachelor, Master, and M.Phil level Examinations.
14.	2209001977	Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category Subject to production of Ph.D. Compliance Certificate and Degree's of Bachelor & Master level Examinations.

Sr. No.	Whether applied through proper channel or not?	Remarks
15	2209001530	Belongs to SC category
16	2209002594	Belongs to SC category
17	2209000117	Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category Subject to production of Degree's of Bachelor, Master and D.M.C's of M.Phil level examinations.
18	2209003908	Belongs to SC category
19	2209003524	Belongs to SC category
20	2209000985	Provisionally Short-listed: Belongs to SC category Subject to production of Degree's of Master level Examination and qualifying UGC-NET Certificate.
21	2209001770	Belongs to SC category